Kreiskegelverein Saale Holzland
Kreisklasse Mix Staffel 1

Auswertung nach 02 Spieltagen
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Aktueller Tabellenstand
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Nr. 1005 Z6llnitz 2

Bucha 1

Nr. 1006 Dorndorf 1

Stadtroda 4

Nr. 1007 Stadtroda 3
Heinrichsbriicke 1

Nr. 1008 Hermsdorf 3

Bucha 2

KSV Rot Weid Zollnitz 2

KSV Dorndorf 1
SV Hermsdorf 3
SV Bucha 2

1.SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda 3

SV Bucha 1

KSV Heinrichsbriicke Gera 1
1.SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda 4

Die Top Ten der Einzelwertung
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Name

Ralph Thiele
Michael Preider
Bryan Urbich
Hager, Torsten
Jirgen Beyer
Hans-Jirgen Parsche
Sandra Geyer
Mike Poser

Ralf Peschel
Florian Jacob

Gut Holz

GlalRer
Staffelleiter

Verein
Z0llnitz 2

1720
1631

1739
1505

1684
1475

1692
1671
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Stadtroda 4

Z0llnitz 2
Bucha 2
Hermsdorf
Bucha 1
Bucha 2
Stadtroda
Dorndorf 1
Dorndorf 1
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Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
Spiele

Z6llnitz , den

. Urbich
.-J. Parsche

. Peschel
. PreiRer

Poser

. Kratzschmar

. Sieler
. Hager
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auswarts
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482,0
457,0
448,0
446,90
435,0
432,0
426,0
419,0
415,0
412,0
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SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP

458
432

446
457

442
390

447
446

3435
3310
3126
3281
3271
3135
3094
2935

zuhause

0,0
403,90
458,0
403,90
396,0
382,0

0,0
442,0
446,0
437,0
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Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel

gesamt
- 482,0
- 430,0
- 453,90
- 424,5
- 415,5
- 407,0
- 426,0
- 430,5
- 430,5
- 424,5



Hans-3Jirgen Parsche
Manfred Ruder
Arnfried Ho6lbing
Torsten Hager

Ute Schmieger

Ralf Voigt

Bryan Urbich

Peter Schumann

Ralf Peschel

Julian Stein
Michael Leidenfrost
Florian Jacob
Daniel Hennig
Torsten Weiland
Michael Preifler
Michael Lauer

Marlies Bohnhardt
Rene Kratschmar
Volker Bohnhardt
Lutz Heiland
Peter Helmrich
Mike Poser

Frank Schlotter
Udo Stieber

Jorn Herrmann
Ralf Holbing
Hager, Torsten
Sandra Geyer
Jirgen Beyer
Holger Sieler
Volker Weimann
Bernd Gronde

Bucha
Bucha
Bucha
Bucha 1
Z6llnitz
Z611lnitz
Z6llnitz
Z611lnitz
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Dorndorf
Dorndorf
Dorndorf
Dorndorf
Stadtroda 4
Stadtroda 4
Stadtroda 4
Stadtroda 4
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Heinrichsbriicke
Heinrichsbriicke
Heinrichsbriicke
Heinrichsbriicke
Stadtroda 3
Stadtroda 3
Stadtroda 3
Stadtroda 3

Bucha
Bucha
Bucha
Bucha 2

Hermsdorf
Hermsdorf
Hermsdorf
Hermsdorf
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407
404
458
451

446
419
437
437
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432
387
408
404
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400

457
312

373
390
354
358
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